“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS

m SKID PLATE INSTALLATION MANUAL

E MONTAGEEINLEITUNG FUR UNTERBODENSCHUTZSYSTEM

For: RM 800T (2024- )
444.7761.1

[ )
h oo

WWW.RIVAL4X4.COM WWW.RIVALPOWERSPORTS.RU



]
=¥

A

@)

“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS

EN Regular fasteners
DE Originale montageteile
RU LUTaTtHbIn Kpenex

EN Regular fasteners
DE Originale montageteile
RU LTaTHbIn Kpenex

EN Screw a several turns
DE Far wenigen Umdrehungen befestigen
RU BkpyTntb Ha HECKONbKO 060poTOoB

EN Loosen bolts
DE Bolzen lockern
RU BbIKpyTUTb HA HECKONBbKO 060POTOB

EN Movement Arrow
DE Bewegungsrichtung
RU [IBmxeHune

EN Location/Position Arrow
DE Amordrung/Positionsrichtung
RU PacnonoxeHue

EN Screw Arrow
DE Drehungsrichtung
RU lNosopoTt



“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS

EN Ratchet S-10: HEX
DE Ratsche S- 13’ S-8
RU TpewéTka

x30 | M8x16 x8 [ M6x35 x4 | @6 x28 | 28 x8 | 26

M6x25

[N]
&%
Ol

o
o

M6 x4 x1




“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS

]

o o0 B

H:’“ 1O
:
D d D
D d D

|

oo e O ®

R,

>

]

0 a] 0 O——
uoéi DG]’

%

Sk

0

i

I

i

[

| A ’1-4j
i %lsl i
oA
o N ®
° /N O

~1D U




A
i3 [T
ilimils s
©®

L —

POWERSPORTS

“ RIVAL

a |

.>
1;4
4"& .

-
¥
O
O
/)

1,6

==
Fx YIS
| 4
®
: #ﬁg
®
"-‘s. o
F 1;6

1L




“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS

L Pl 2By

L : .
3;6

 Crf o &




“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS

t@‘f&

M8=24 Nm

0 Uiﬂ

Pso 0

FTA

— F1=F2
X L
Y
g M8=24 Nm
o | (
>)
| FronT 2
>)
3 (
/ (




“ RIVAL
POWERSPORTS

@ @
()= () (=)
oo® [$ , & [Boc
o e o P
m@@-’” 0.“ 4.” 0.”@@0_
(=)= () (.
B8 @®|@

.‘é‘f&

]
5

M8=24 Nm




